I

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Hradéany

Obec

Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any

Cast obce
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hradcany
Hrad¢any

Ulice

TiSnovska

Lucni
Lucni
Sportovni
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
Za zahradami

Cislo pop./ev.
221/-
218/-
219/-
220/-
222/-
223/-
225/-
226/-
227/-
228/-
229/-
230/-
235/-
242/-

Cislo parcely







